Features
n	 Low capacitance
n	 Performance stability over life
n	 High insulation resistance
n               UL 1449 4th Edition
n	 RoHS compliant*
Applications
n	 DC power supply protection (48 V)

The Bourns® Model 2033 Series is a 2-electrode 5-stack GDT surge arrestor device designed for use with DC power supplies. The series is
high current rated with low capacitance and allows for reset of the arrestor without use of external components.
How to Order
2033  -  xx  -  G5  -  xx  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
	   80 =   800 V
	 140 = 1400 V
Number of Gas Chambers
	 G5 = Five Chambers
Packaging
	 Blank = Bulk
	 T1 = Tape and Reel
RoHS Compliancy
      LF = RoHS Compliant Product
Typical Part Marking
2033-80-G5-LF   ................................................................       80
	 2033
2033-140-G5-LF...............................................................       140
	 2033
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com
Agency Recognition
Agency Standard Agency
File No.
            1449 - 4th Ed.,
Type 1 E313168
	 3312 - 2 mm SMD Trimming Potentiometer
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
	  2033 Series Gas Discharge Tube Surge Protector
Optimizing Model 2033 Series Stacked GDT Turn-on Performance
Application